

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1994 OF 2006

U.T. CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1995 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants has submitted that the

appellants will be filing affidavit with proof of service in the course of the day.

List again on 29.3.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd