

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1994 OF 2006

U.T. CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.1995 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

[Along with the record of S.L.P. (C) Nos.17660, 18280/2005]

Date: 10/12/2007

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Ms. Jentiben,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Appeals admitted.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master