

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1994 OF 2006

U.T. CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.15859 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Civil Appeal No.1995 of 2006
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) Nos.3271-3283 of 2008
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4518 of 2008

S.L.P. (C) No.4519 of 2008
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4520 of 2008
(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4523 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.4525 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6374 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6375 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6376 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6377 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

....2/-

S.L.P. (C) No.6378 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6379 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6380 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6381 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6382 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6383 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6384 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.6385 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2008 These Appeals/Petitions were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

....3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place these matters before a Bench of which
Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.S. Singhvi is not a member.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master