

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1994 OF 2006

U.T. CHANDIGARH ADMINISTRATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJEET SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A.No.1995/2006 (With Office Report), SLP(C)No.6374/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6378/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6379/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6380/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6381/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6382/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6383/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6384/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6385/2008 (With Office Report), SLP(C)No.6375/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6376/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6377/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.3271-3283/2008 (With Office Report), SLP(C)No.4518/2008, SLP(C)No.4519/2008 (With Office Report), SLP(C)No.4520/2008 (With Office Report), SLP(C)No.4525/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP), SLP(C)No.4523/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.15859/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.15831/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.15833-15834/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6362/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6363/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6364/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6365/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6366/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6367/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6368/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6369/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6371/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6372/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.6373/2008 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report), SLP(C)No.25250/2007 (With Appl.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

Date: 13/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

.....2.

ITEM NO.102 COURT NO.7 DATED 13.1.2009contd.

For Appellant(s)

- Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
- Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
- Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
- Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
- Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Manju Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 15.1.2009 as part-heard.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master